
13-Nov-18
Last Name First Name Age Gender Home State Country Bwt Division Wt Cls 1st 2nd 3rd 4th Placing

Christiansen Ashley 19 Female NC USA 43.4 Open 44/97.0  (F) 27 29.5 32 -32.5 1

Poyner Karen 62 Female VA USA 43 Open 44/97.0  (F) 25 30 -31 2

Zak Brooke 12 Female NC USA 43.5 (12-13) 44/97.0  (F) 17 -20 21 21.5 1

Christiansen Ashley 19 Female NC USA 43.4 (18-19) 44/97.0  (F) 27 29.5 32 -32.5 1

Poyner Karen 62 Female VA USA 43 (60-64) 44/97.0  (F) 25 30 -31 1

Waldron Jennifer 45 Female KY USA 50.3 Open 52/114.6 27.5 -30 -30 1

Waldron Jennifer 45 Female KY USA 50.3 (45-49) 52/114.6 27.5 -30 -30 1

Beasley Natasha 36 Female VA USA 55.2 Open 56/123.4 32.5 35 -39 1

Tsiode Febrose 19 Female Nauru 56 Open 56/123.4 20 28 29 2

Zak Anna 15 Female NC USA 52.9 Open 56/123.4 18 21 23.5 24 3

Zak Anna 15 Female NC USA 52.9 (14-15) 56/123.4 18 21 23.5 24 1

Tsiode Febrose 19 Female Nauru 56 (18-19) 56/123.4 20 28 29 1

Reynolds Catherine 18 Female VA USA 57 Open 60/132.2 32.5 33.5 35.5 37.5 1

Cooper Lauren 20 Female NC USA 57.7 Open 60/132.2 30 32.2 -34 2

Dorval Nikki 37 Female CT USA 58.7 Open 60/132.2 28.5 31 32 33 3

Leightley Linda 73 Female VA USA 59.1 Open 60/132.2 22.5 25 -27 4

Reynolds Catherine 18 Female VA USA 57 (18-19) 60/132.2 32.5 33.5 35.5 37.5 1

Cooper Lauren 20 Female NC USA 57.7 (20-24) 60/132.2 30 32.2 -34 1

Dorval Nikki 37 Female CT USA 58.7 (35-39) 60/132.2 28.5 31 32 33 1

Leightley Linda 73 Female VA USA 59.1 (70-74) 60/132.2 22.5 25 -27 1

Brown Krystal 48 Female VA USA 62.1 Open 67.5/148.8 42 -42.5 42.5 1

Floyd Tricia 38 Female VA USA 66.5 Open 67.5/148.8 37.5 39.5 -43 2

Kanen LaKeisha 43 Female NC USA 64.4 Open 67.5/148.8 35 37.5 -40 3

Bailey Lori 47 Female NC USA 65.4 Open 67.5/148.8 27.5 33 -37.5 4

Zart Christina 30 Female OH USA 63.5 Open 67.5/148.8 30 31 32.5 5

DeAngelo Lesley 49 Female CT USA 63.1 Open 67.5/148.8 28.5 30 31 6

O'Mahony Rachel 22 Female Ireland 61.7 Open 67.5/148.8 20 25 27.5 7

Marcellino Shauna 25 Female NJ USA 66.4 Open 67.5/148.8 25 27.5 -30 8

O'Mahony Rachel 22 Female Ireland 61.7 (20-24) 67.5/148.8 20 25 27.5 1

Floyd Tricia 38 Female VA USA 66.5 (35-39) 67.5/148.8 37.5 39.5 -43 1

Kanen LaKeisha 43 Female NC USA 64.4 (40-44) 67.5/148.8 35 37.5 -40 1

Brown Krystal 48 Female VA USA 62.1 (45-49) 67.5/148.8 42 -42.5 42.5 1

Bailey Lori 47 Female NC USA 65.4 (45-49) 67.5/148.8 27.5 33 -37.5 2

DeAngelo Lesley 49 Female CT USA 63.1 (45-49) 67.5/148.8 28.5 30 31 3

Cummings Megan 48 Female VA USA 65.3 (45-49) 67.5/148.8 19 22 26 4

Meher Kate 50 Female NJ USA 63.7 (50-54) 67.5/148.8 17.5 20 -23.5 1

Gorry Eileen 44 Female Ireland 70.6 Open 75/165.3 34 -35 35 36.5 1

Espinosa Mona 37 Female VA USA 72.1 Open 75/165.3 27.5 30 32 2

Zak Jen 42 Female NC USA 67.8 Open 75/165.3 27.5 -30 -30 3

Espinosa Mona 37 Female VA USA 72.1 (35-39) 75/165.3 27.5 30 32 1

Gorry Eileen 44 Female Ireland 70.6 (40-44) 75/165.3 34 -35 35 36.5 1

Zak Jen 42 Female NC USA 67.8 (40-44) 75/165.3 27.5 -30 -30 2

Helmick Claudia 56 Female VA USA 73.3 (55-59) 75/165.3 25 32.5 35 37.5 1

Espinosa Mona 37 Female VA USA 72.1 PFM 75/165.3 27.5 30 32 1
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Higgins Clodagh 45 Female Ireland 80.3 Open 82.5/181.8 30 -32.5 32.5 1

Ross Mary 12 Female VA USA 75.8 (12-13) 82.5/181.8 20.5 23 -25 1

Higgins Clodagh 45 Female Ireland 80.3 (45-49) 82.5/181.8 30 -32.5 32.5 1

O'Sullivan Brid 62 Female Ireland 78.5 (60-64) 82.5/181.8 -15 15 19 -25 1

Comly Cassidy 26 Female PA USA 88.7 Open 90/198.4 -37.5 44 45.5 47 1

Steadman Tara 31 Female CO USA 85 Open 90/198.4 37.5 40 42 -47 2

Traver Amy 52 Female CT USA 88.7 Open 90/198.4 32 35 -36.5 3

Wright Leslie 43 Female NC USA 87 Open 90/198.4 30 32.5 34 36.5 4

Wright Leslie 43 Female NC USA 87 (40-44) 90/198.4 30 32.5 34 36.5 1

Traver Amy 52 Female CT USA 88.7 (50-54) 90/198.4 32 35 -36.5 1

Flaus Sandy 63 Female VA USA 87.9 (60-64) 90/198.4 -25 30 -32 1

Hansen Karen 70 Female VA USA 87.1 (70-74) 90/198.4 23 26 28 1

Comly-Dubbs Charlie 41 Female PA USA 113.6 Open 90+/198.5+ 30 31 32.5 1

Corjulo Amanda 42 Female CT USA 96.8 Open 90+/198.5+ 26.5 27 28 2

Ross Kirsten 42 Female VA USA 106.1 (40-44) 90+/198.5+ 34.5 -36.5 36.5 1

Comly-Dubbs Charlie 41 Female PA USA 113.6 (40-44) 90+/198.5+ 30 31 32.5 2

Corjulo Amanda 42 Female CT USA 96.8 (40-44) 90+/198.5+ 26.5 27 28 3

Linthicum Celeste 52 Female VA USA 130.6 (50-54) 90+/198.5+ 27.5 32.5 35.5 38 1

Last Name First Name Age Gender Home State Country Bwt Division Wt Cls 1st 2nd 3rd 4th Placing

Cooper Marshall 12 Male NC USA 32.6 (12-13) 48/105.8 16 17 18 1

Ammons Buck 19 Male NC USA 54.7 Open 56/123.4 39 40 42.5 45 1

Ammons Buck 19 Male NC USA 54.7 (18-19) 56/123.4 39 40 42.5 45 1

Teeter Gary 53 Male PA USA 59.4 Open 60/132.2 50 51 52.5 -58 1

Teeter Gary 53 Male PA USA 59.4 (50-54) 60/132.2 50 51 52.5 -58 1

McLaughlin Corey 23 Male PA USA 63 Open 67.5/148.8 62 63.5 64 -65 1

Zak Ben 48 Male NC USA 66.8 Open 67.5/148.8 45 49.5 51.5 2

McLaughlin Corey 23 Male PA USA 63 (20-24) 67.5/148.8 62 63.5 64 -65 1

Zak Ben 48 Male NC USA 66.8 (45-49) 67.5/148.8 45 49.5 51.5 1

Kessler Gary 53 Male VA USA 72.2 Open 75/165.3 63 67.5 -70.5 1

Saretsky Alex 29 Male Canada 69.6 Open 75/165.3 60 65 -67.5 2

Ruskin Bryan 33 Male VA USA 75 Open 75/165.3 65 -70 -70 3

Long Andrew 29 Male NY USA 73.8 Open 75/165.3 57.5 60 -62.5 4

Orseno Steve 42 Male CT USA 74.4 Open 75/165.3 56 58.5 59.5 5

Nantambu Nasir 37 Male NC USA 73.5 Open 75/165.3 52.5 57.5 -66 6

Metcalf Tim 57 Male NC USA 73.8 Open 75/165.3 41 46 50.5 7

Dutton Mark 16 Male NC USA 74.1 Open 75/165.3 40 47.5 50 8

Dutton Mark 16 Male NC USA 74.1 (16-17) 75/165.3 40 47.5 50 1

Nantambu Nasir 37 Male NC USA 73.5 (35-39) 75/165.3 52.5 57.5 -66 1

Orseno Steve 42 Male CT USA 74.4 (40-44) 75/165.3 56 58.5 59.5 1

Kessler Gary 53 Male VA USA 72.2 (50-54) 75/165.3 63 67.5 -70.5 1

Metcalf Tim 57 Male NC USA 73.8 (55-59) 75/165.3 41 46 50.5 1
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Nantambu Nasir 37 Male NC USA 73.5 PFM 75/165.3 52.5 57.5 -66 1

McMurrin Kareem 34 Male NC USA 77.6 Open 82.5/181.8 59 64 68 -74 1

Douglas Pat 43 Male NE USA 79.2 Open 82.5/181.8 62.5 66 -68 2

Freni Joe 35 Male MA USA 80.7 Open 82.5/181.8 55 61 64.5 3

Brogan Adrian 45 Male Australia 80.5 Open 82.5/181.8 50 52 -54 4

Hudson Shane 60 Male OH USA 80.2 Open 82.5/181.8 47.5 50 -53 5

Hinckley David 72 Male CT USA 80.6 Open 82.5/181.8 35 37.5 40 6

Sumner Yogi 68 Male FL USA 79.7 Open 82.5/181.8 32.5 35 37.5 40 7

Freni Joe 35 Male MA USA 80.7 (35-39) 82.5/181.8 55 61 64.5 1

Douglas Pat 43 Male NE USA 79.2 (40-44) 82.5/181.8 62.5 66 -68 1

Brogan Adrian 45 Male Australia 80.5 (45-49) 82.5/181.8 50 52 -54 1

Hudson Shane 60 Male OH USA 80.2 (60-64) 82.5/181.8 47.5 50 -53 1

Sumner Yogi 68 Male FL USA 79.7 (65-69) 82.5/181.8 32.5 35 37.5 40 1

Hinckley David 72 Male CT USA 80.6 (70-74) 82.5/181.8 35 37.5 40 1

Roland Jesse 34 Male Nauru 89.4 Open 90/198.4 55 63 76 1

Cooper John 43 Male NC USA 89.6 Open 90/198.4 75 -79.5 -79.5 2

Heald Matthew 37 Male FL USA 83.3 Open 90/198.4 57.5 61.5 64 3

Lynch Will 47 Male USA 89 Open 90/198.4 47.5 60 -69 4

Knute Aaron 35 Male CT USA 87.8 Open 90/198.4 52.5 56 -59 5

Bicknell Aaron 48 Male CT USA 88.7 Open 90/198.4 45 50 51.5 6

Elbert Randy 48 Male MD USA 89 Open 90/198.4 -50 50 -58 7

Lloyd Jules 72 Male CT USA 85 Open 90/198.4 40 -42 42 8

Heald Matthew 37 Male FL USA 83.3 (35-39) 90/198.4 57.5 61.5 64 1

Knute Aaron 35 Male CT USA 87.8 (35-39) 90/198.4 52.5 56 -59 2

Cooper John 43 Male NC USA 89.6 (40-44) 90/198.4 75 -79.5 -79.5 1

Lynch Will 47 Male USA 89 (45-49) 90/198.4 47.5 60 -69 1

Bicknell Aaron 48 Male CT USA 88.7 (45-49) 90/198.4 45 50 51.5 2

Elbert Randy 48 Male MD USA 89 (45-49) 90/198.4 -50 50 -58 3

Roy George 68 Male VT USA 87.8 (65-69) 90/198.4 54 54.5 55 -60.5 1

Lloyd Jules 72 Male CT USA 85 (70-74) 90/198.4 40 -42 42 1

Heald Matthew 37 Male FL USA 83.3 PFM 90/198.4 57.5 61.5 64 1

Maizels Patrick 48 Male MD USA 98.2 Open 100/220.4 60 65 67.5 1

Flood Jason 34 Male CT USA 97.7 Open 100/220.4 56.5 61.5 63.5 2

Kenna Andy 37 Male Ireland 97.7 Open 100/220.4 56 58 60 3

Katzen Gary 56 Male Canada 97.3 Open 100/220.4 47.5 55 -62.5 4

Hughes Ronald 24 Male VA USA 94.6 (20-24) 100/220.4 60 -74 -74 1

Kenna Andy 37 Male Ireland 97.7 (35-39) 100/220.4 56 58 60 1

Maizels Patrick 48 Male MD USA 98.2 (45-49) 100/220.4 60 65 67.5 1

Katzen Gary 56 Male Canada 97.3 (55-59) 100/220.4 47.5 55 -62.5 1

Villa Tony 61 Male IN USA 98.3 (60-64) 100/220.4 50 -55 -55 1

Inman Carl 65 Male NC USA 98.8 (65-69) 100/220.4 57 61 64 65 1

Farrell William 73 Male OK USA 98.1 (70-74) 100/220.4 45 47 -48 1

Knox Bruce 33 Male MD USA 102.2 Open 110/242.5 80 82 -84.5 1

Hunter Stanley 41 Male NY USA 108.1 Open 110/242.5 62 66 -70.5 2

Leonetti Luca 43 Male CT USA 103.6 Open 110/242.5 55 61 65 3
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Wharton Jason 47 Male Nauru 107.3 Open 110/242.5 55 60 -61 4

Tsiode James 37 Male Nauru 110 Open 110/242.5 -50 55 -62 5

Storch Dale 65 Male OH USA 107.8 Open 110/242.5 47.5 50 54 6

Wilson Jeff 51 Male CT USA 106.2 Open 110/242.5 47.5 51 53 7

Berry Ken 65 Male CT USA 102.4 Open 110/242.5 41.5 45 46.5 8

Jones Wayne 55 Male PA USA 105.3 Open 110/242.5 45.5 -58 -58 9

Shifflett John 57 Male VA USA 102.5 Open 110/242.5 37.5 41.5 45 10

Duprey Marcel 65 Male CT USA 105.7 Open 110/242.5 40 43 44 11

Penn Jervis 56 Male VA USA 103.7 Open 110/242.5 36 38.5 -48 12

Williams Shawn 37 Male NY USA 109.2 (35-39) 110/242.5 67.5 68 70 1

Tsiode James 37 Male Nauru 110 (35-39) 110/242.5 -50 55 -62 2

Hunter Stanley 41 Male NY USA 108.1 (40-44) 110/242.5 62 66 -70.5 1

Leonetti Luca 43 Male CT USA 103.6 (40-44) 110/242.5 55 61 65 2

Wharton Jason 47 Male Nauru 107.3 (45-49) 110/242.5 55 60 -61 1

Wilson Jeff 51 Male CT USA 106.2 (50-54) 110/242.5 47.5 51 53 1

Jones Wayne 55 Male PA USA 105.3 (55-59) 110/242.5 45.5 -58 -58 1

Shifflett John 57 Male VA USA 102.5 (55-59) 110/242.5 37.5 41.5 45 2

Penn Jervis 56 Male VA USA 103.7 (55-59) 110/242.5 36 38.5 -48 3

Kosnow Johnny 63 Male ME USA 109 (60-64) 110/242.5 45 48 50 1

Storch Dale 65 Male OH USA 107.8 (65-69) 110/242.5 47.5 50 54 1

Berry Ken 65 Male CT USA 102.4 (65-69) 110/242.5 41.5 45 46.5 2

Duprey Marcel 65 Male CT USA 105.7 (65-69) 110/242.5 40 43 44 3

Penn Jervis 56 Male VA USA 103.7 PFM 110/242.5 36 38.5 -48 1

Karallas Giorgio 25 Male Greece 122.3 Open 125/275.5 77.5 81 84 -86 1

Allen Christopher 44 Male VA USA 119.6 Open 125/275.5 67.5 69.5 -72.5 2

Dillingham Robert 38 Male VA USA 117.1 Open 125/275.5 63 -67 68 3

Brown Ishwn Male USA 125 Open 125/275.5 -57 57 62.5 4

King Todd 52 Male NC USA 114.3 Open 125/275.5 55 57.5 61 5

Smiley Earl 60 Male KY USA 116.8 Open 125/275.5 55 60.5 -62.5 6

Pope Daniel 54 Male VA USA 118 Open 125/275.5 52.5 57.5 59 7

O'Connor Ross 22 Male Ireland 122.9 Open 125/275.5 50 57.5 -62.5 8

Mazurick Milo 62 Male CT USA 110.8 Open 125/275.5 52.5 55.5 -58.5 9

Short Garren 42 Male VA USA 119.3 Open 125/275.5 43.5 45.5 51 10

O'Connor Ross 22 Male Ireland 122.9 (20-24) 125/275.5 50 57.5 -62.5 1

Dillingham Robert 38 Male VA USA 117.1 (35-39) 125/275.5 63 -67 68 1

Allen Christopher 44 Male VA USA 119.6 (40-44) 125/275.5 67.5 69.5 -72.5 1

Short Garren 42 Male VA USA 119.3 (40-44) 125/275.5 43.5 45.5 51 2

King Todd 52 Male NC USA 114.3 (50-54) 125/275.5 55 57.5 61 1

Pope Daniel 54 Male VA USA 118 (50-54) 125/275.5 52.5 57.5 59 2

Jones Gared Male 124.9 (55-59) 125/275.5 45 50 55 1

Smiley Earl 60 Male KY USA 116.8 (60-64) 125/275.5 55 60.5 -62.5 1

Mazurick Milo 62 Male CT USA 110.8 (60-64) 125/275.5 52.5 55.5 -58.5 2

King Todd 52 Male NC USA 114.3 PFM 125/275.5 55 57.5 61 1

Russo Patrick 42 Male CT USA 130 Open 140/308.6 65 70 73 1

Shakir Hakim 54 Male VA USA 129.4 Open 140/308.6 55 58 64.5 2

Russo Patrick 42 Male CT USA 130 (40-44) 140/308.6 65 70 73 1

Shakir Hakim 54 Male VA USA 129.4 (50-54) 140/308.6 55 58 64.5 1

mailto:Ed@ENKutin.com
mailto:Ed@ENKutin.com


13-Nov-18
Last Name First Name Age Gender Home State Country Bwt Division Wt Cls 1st 2nd 3rd 4th Placing

Ed@ENKutin.com

2018 -- 100% RAW World Championships

Strict Curl - FINAL

Peel Russell 39 Male Canada 155 Open 140+/SHW 70 75 -80 1

Harduby Drew 42 Male CT USA 180.2 Open 140+/SHW 47.5 52.5 54.5 2

Peel Russell 39 Male Canada 155 (35-39) 140+/SHW 70 75 -80 1

Harduby Drew 42 Male CT USA 180.2 (40-44) 140+/SHW 47.5 52.5 54.5 1
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